
Name Email Address Work Phone Company Name Job Title Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip/Post Code
Andre Williams awilliams@mrgservices.net 1 3013797765 MRG SERVICES LLC CEO 37 R St NE Washington Dc 20002
Ben Vanderhoof benv@donohoe.com 1 202.557.6470 AAA Complete Building Services, Inc Director of Business Development 5100 Wisconsin Avenue NW, Suite 500 Washington DC 20016
Dorrita Mason dmason@rwdconsultingllc.com 1 3016746903 RWD-Consulting-LLC Proposal Manager 1775 T Street, N.W. Washington DC 20009
Hannah Lund hannahl@donohoe.com 1 2026254239 Complete Building Services Business Development Coordinator 5100 Wisconsin Avenue NW Suite 500 Washington DC 20016
Heidi Richardson heidi@mbbaffiliates.com 1 3014043714 MBB Affiliates, LLC Sr. Property Operations Manager 1220 L Street, NW Ste 100-343 Washington DC 20005
Kaneedreck Adams kadams@deccaenv.com 1 2024929239 Decca Environmental Solutions Inc. President 1224 G Street SE Washington DC 20003
Marsha Bass marsha@mbbaffiliates.com 1 8004315012 MBB Affiliates, LLC MBB 1220 L Street, NW Washington DC 20005
Omar Choudhry ochoudhry@smusa.us 1 202.546.6823 Spectrum Management, LLC. Business Development Officer 1229 Pennsylvania Ave SE Washington DC 20003
Owen Malcolm owen.malcolm@rwdconsultingllc.com 1 571-469-1982 RWD Consulting, LLC Project Manager 1775 T Street, N.W. Washington DC 20009
ROB ROPER rroper@welchandrushe.com 1 3014306085 WELCH AND RUSHE General Manager of Service 391 PRINCE GEORGES BOULEVARD UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774
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